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FIS ranking lists for 1960

. Karl Schranz
. Bud Werner

. Roger Staub

. Ander] Molterer

. Willy Forrer

. Egon Zimmermann I

. Jean Vuarnet

. Bruno Alberti

. Peppi Gramschammer
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Hans-Peter Lanig
Fritz Wagnerberger
Adrien Duvillard
Fredy Brupbacher
Hias Leitner
Charles Bozon

FIS ranking lists ahead of Olympic Games at Squaw Valley 1960

. Adrien Duvillard

. Egon Zimmermann I
. Willy Bogner

. Willy Forrer

. Karl Schranz

. Peppi Stiegler

. Bruno Alberti

. Guy Perillat

. Jean Vuarnet

. Anderl Molterer

Downhill, men

AUT
USA

SUI
AUT
SUI
AUT
FRA
ITA
AUT
FRG
FRG
FRA
SUI
AUT
FRA

Downhill, men

FRA

AUT
FRG
SUI

AUT
AUT
ITA

FRA
FRA
AUT

0.00

0.59
0.69
0.79
1.05
1.29
1.39
1.41
1.58
1.71



